
Heworth

Bye

Wynyard

Whitburn

South Shields

Ravensworth

Dinsdale

Hobson

Teesside

Seaton Carew

South Moor

Ingleby Barwick

Eaglescliffe

Blackwell Grange

Woodham

Bye

Boldon

Consett

Barnard Castle

George Washington

Billingham

Brancepeth Castle

Darlington

Hartlepool

Tyneside

Bishop Auckland

Houghton Le Spring

Castle Eden

Durham City

Chester Le Street

Whickham

Bye

Wednesday 7th August 2024
Roseberry Grange Golf Club
Wednesday 21st  August 2024

DURHAM COUNTY LADIES GOLF ASSOCIATION

Thomlinson Cups - Silver Division 2024

9.32

Crook Golf Club

Second Round

RockcliffeGolf Club

9.00

9.08

13.30

Quarter Final

Winner

9.10

13.30

Wednesday 28th August 2024

Semi Final Final

9.00

13.50

14.00

13.40

9.40

9.48

9.56

10.04

10.12

11.00

10.20

10.28

10.36

10.44

10.52

9.56

9.16

9.24

9.32

9.40

9.48

9.00

9.08

9.16

9.24

First Round 



Billingham

Ingleby Barwick

Sharpley

Ryton

Tyneside

Durham City

Boldon

George Washington

Dinsdale

Wearside

South Moor

Barnard Castle

Chester Le Street

Eaglescliffe

Whitburn

Hartlepool

Wynyard

Darlington

Consett

Castle Eden

Seaton Carew

Woodham

Brancepeth Castle

South Shields

Heworth

Hobson

Houghton Le Spring

Blackwell Grange

Garesfield / Crook

Teesside / Beamish

Ramside / Ravensworth

Whickham / Bishop Auckland

Winner

DURHAM COUNTY LADIES GOLF ASSOCIATION

Thomlinson Cups - Bronze Division 2024

11.40

11.00

14.30

14.40

10.20

10.28

10.36

10.44

10.52

11.48

11.56

12.04

12.12

12.20

13.08

12.28

12.36

12.44

12.52

13.00

9.30

13.45

Crook Golf Club
Wednesday 7th  August 2024

10.04

10.12

11.08

11.16

11.24

11.32

First Round Second Round

Roseberry Grange Golf Club
Wednesday 21st August 2024

Rockliffe Golf Club

14.10

14.20

Wednesday 28th  August 2024

Quarter Final Semi Final Final

9.20


